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THIERRY BISTROT  2022
Design Piero Lissoni

Indoor

m3kg
cm.

4044	 1	 41.0	 0.505	 79X80X80

kg

34.0

72
70

70

4044	
		

FRAME
Painted steel

TOP
Back-painted tempered plate glass

level achieved
EN 1730:2012	 Compliant
EN 15372:2016	 Compliant	
5.1	  Compliant	
5.2	  Compliant	
6.2	  L3	
6.3	  L3	
6.4.2	  L3	
6.5	  L3	
6.6	  L3	
6.9	  L3	
7.2	  Compliant	

BO
Burgundy 

GR
Grey

BI
White

NE
Black

TO
P

LE
G




